In-Line Fuse Switch
Specification
Powder Coated Epoxy Resin Finish RAL 7035
Manufactured in the UK to BSEN 60439-3
Degree of protection IP3X to BSEN 60529
Load break & load make
Cutaway sides for ease of installation
Wall mountable

Depth   62mm
E    50mm
F    54mm
G    54mm
80A to 100A
A    130mm
B    250mm
Depth   62mm
E    85mm
F    92mm
G    75mm
22x58
E F
G
Fuses
10A      LFN10G10
16A      LFN10G16
20A      LFN10G20
25A      LFN10G25
32A      LFN10G32
40A      LFN22G40
50A      LFN22G50
63A      LFN22G63
80A      LFN22G80
100A      LFN22G100
Terminations
L1 and N1  Mains incoming supply
L2 and N2   Outgoing supply
*Earth stud is fastened to top gland plate on